

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2534-2535 OF 2005

MUMTAZ YAD-UD-DOWLA WAKF COMMITTEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHD. SHAHED AHMED SIDDIQUI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief ))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2532 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2533 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) 16667/2005

Date: 03/01/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd