

ITEM NO.6

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 2534-2535/2005

MUMTAZ YAD-UD-DOWLA WAKF COMMITTEE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICER

Respondent(s)

(CA No. 2535 of 2005 is dismissed vide Court's Order dt.  
03.12.2012.

only 2533 , 2532 of 2005 is to be listed against this item no. )

WITH

C.A. No. 2533/2005 (XII-A)

)

C.A. No. 2532/2005 (XII-A)

)

Date : 09-07-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. No.2533, 2532 of 2005

Ld. Counsel for the appellant to take fresh steps  
alongwith fresh particulars to effect service on respondent  
nos. 7 and 8 within two weeks time.

Ld. Counsel for the appellant is granted four weeks time  
for taking appropriate steps in respect of respondent  
no.5(dead).

List again on 15.10.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar